JXWBLB-T-BP-6150-600-6CS
6150MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 1
TEST REPORT
For
JXWBLB-T-BP-6150-600-6CS
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
JXWBLB-T-BP-6150-600-6CS
6150MHz Cavity Band Pass Filter
Page 2
Technical Specification
Frequency(MHz) 5850-6450
Insertion Loss(dB) 1.5 max
50 min@4500MHz
Rejection(dB)
65 min@7500MHz
VSWR 1.5 max
Connectors SMA-Female
Operating Temperature(°C) -40 ~ +80
Net Weight(Kg) 0.05 Around
Outline Drawing (Size: mm)
Test Results
Insertion Loss(dB) Rejection(dB)
Temperature
6.15GHz 5.85GHz 6.45GHz 4.5GHz 7.5GHz
VSWR
Low -0.27 -0.57 -0.35 -81.0 -81.1 1.40
High -0.35 -0.50 -0.49 -79.3 -82.0 1.43
Normal -0.25 -0.46 -0.34 -80.2 -81.3 1.39
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO
A-
IN
FO